ATHARVA ACADEMY

Vijayant Khand- 1, Near Water Tank, Gomti Nagar Lucknow — 226010
Email : atharva_academy@yahoo.com
Contact No - 9721080808

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SESSION 2025 — 26

\pril 2025

03/04/2025 Thursday
05/04/2025 Saturday GOOD MANNERS (NUR- XII)
06/04/2025 Sunday SHRI RAM NAVAMI
WORLD HEALTH DAY SCHOOL FOUNDATION
07/04/2025 Monday DAY CELEBRATION
10/04/2025 Thursday MAHAVEER JAYANTI
) SRIJYOTIBA PHULE

11/04/2025 Friday JAYANTI

SRI HANUMAN JAYANTI CLASS ROOM
12/04/2025 Saturday DECORATION (BIRTHDAY CHART/ TIME

TABLE)

VAISAKHI PUNJABI FOLK DANCES AND
13/04/2025 Sunday : SONGS
1470472025 Monday AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
15/04/2025 Tuesday WORLD ART DAY
18/0472025 Friday GOOD FRIDAY WORLD HERITAGE DAY

FUN WITH BALOONS (NUR - 1T)
19/04/2025 Saturday ANCHORING COMPETITION (IIl - V, VI - VIII &
IX - XII)

22/04/2025 Tocsday WORLD EARTH DAY

ENGLISH POEM RECITATION (NUR - 1)
i — ENGLISH SPEECH COMPETITION (ITI - X1I)
2010472025 Tucsday | PARSHURAM JAYANTI

HALF DAY FOR

30/04/2025 Wednesday ity LAST WORKING DAY OF THE MONTH

01/05/2025

Proposed Activities/Events

INTERNATION PRINCIPAL & LABOUR DAY |

DEBATE COMPETITION (VI - XII)

03/05/2025 Saturday CLAY MODELING (1II - V)
ACTION WORDS (NUR - II)

08/05/2025 Thursday WORLD RED CROSS DAY

09/05/2025 Friday RAVINDER NATH TAGORE JAYANTI

NATIONAL TECHNOLOGY DAY MOTHER'S

10/05/2025 Saturday T BRI

11/05/2025 Sunday MOTHEK’§ DAY

16/05/2025 Friday A\ .

17/05/2025 Saturday .~ SUMMERVACATION WORLD TELE COMMUMGATAJMDA Y

2\ .




STUDENTS

21/05/2025

Mo

i
T e

1T o $ ot Pt

05/06/2025

WORLD ANTI TERRORISMDAY

Wednesday

Proposed Activities/Events

WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY

Thursday
15/06/2025 Sunday FATHER'S DAY
16/06/2025 Monday SHRI ARJUN DEV SHAHEEDI DIWAS
21/06/2025 Saturday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
INTERNATIONAL OLYMPIC DAY SCHOOL

SSNRERES Mongsy REOPEN FOR TEACHERS
27/06/2025 Friday MOHARRAM

YOGA/ MOCK DISPENSORY OR ANY OTHER
28/06/2025 Saturday DRILL AWARENESS ABOUT INDENCES AND

DISEAS
LAST WORKING DAY

30/06/2025

01/07/2025

Tuesday

Proposed Activities/Events

" DOCTOR'S DAY SCHOOL REOPEN FOR

STUDENTS

02/07/2025 Wednesdny MONITOR APPOINTMENT DAY
05/07/2025 Satarday CALLIGRAPHY / EASSY WRITING
11/07/2025 Friday WORLD POPULATION DAY

CRAFT ACTIVITY

THUMB/ VEGETABLE PAINTING (NUR - II)
LRT0Es Skaay ART & CRAFT FROM WASTE MATERIALS (VII
= m)

18/07/2025 Fridey
19/07/2025 Batundey
26/07/2025 r—— KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS
——rr, i HALF DAY FOR STU]?ngS LAST WORKING

Proposed Activities/Events

CLAY MODELLING

VZDBGENER SAsIcey PAINTING - STONR/ BOTTLE ART
08/08/2025 Friday RAKSHA BANDHAN CELEBRATION
RAKSHA BANDHAN &
09/08/2025 Saturday VISHWA ADIVASI
DIWAS
NATIONAL LIBRARY DAY RULES TO USE
L20R202 Tty LIBRARY AND VALUE OF BOOKS
_ INDEPENDENCE DAY & JANMASTHAMI
14/08/2025 Thursday T e
15/08/2025 Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
SRI KRISHNA
16/08/2025 Saturday AN
23/08/2025 Saturday QUIZE COMPETITION
27/08/2025 Wednesday | GANESH CHATURTHI
29/08/2025 Friday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY
HALF DAY FOR STUD CHESS/ CARROM/
30/08/2025 Saturday ‘ LUDO COMPYTITION
b LAY A i 4
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01/09/2025

LAST WORKING DAY OF THE MONTH

Proposed Activities/Events

" GURU SAHIB PRAKASH PARAB

02/09/2025 Tuesday Bﬁ:m EV
: TEACHER'S DAY TEACHER'S DAY
05/09/2025 Friday CELEBRATION
IMPORTANCE OF GRAND PARENTS IN
BARAWAFAT FAMILY
ikasRa Saturday ANANT CHATURDASI CARD/ POEM/ GIFT MAKING FOR GRAND
PARENTS
08/09/2025 Monday GRAND PARENT'S DAY
Saturday HINDI WEEK (8-14)
13/09/2025 Saturday SINGING STAND UP COMEDY COMPETITION
16/09/2025 Tuesday WORLD OZONE DAY
DRAWING & PAINTING COMPETITION
20/09/2025 Saturday MANDETE ART, WARLI ART, PENCIL ART,
MADHUBANI ART
22/09/2025 Monday NAVRATRI SATHAPNA
26/0972025 Friday WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY
27/09/2025 Saturday PLANTATION & AWARENESS COMPAIGN
LAST WORKING DAY ON MONTH
SIS Tpsday DUSSEHRA CELEBRATION

Proposed Activities/Events

~ INTERNATIONAL MUSIC DAY & DURGA

01/10/2025 Wednesday DURGA ASTHAMI ASTHAMI
02/10/2025 Thursday VIJAY DASHMI GANDHI JAY ANTI & VIJAY DASHMI
08/10/2025 Wednesday INDIAN AIR FORCE DAY
09/10/2025 Thursday WORLD POST OFFICE DAY
11/10/2025 Saturday INTERNATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY
15/10/2025 Wednesday APJ ABDUL KALAM BIRTHDAY
17/10/2025 Friday
18/10/2025 Saturday DIWALI CELEBRATION
19-10 TO 26- 10-
2025 DIWALI HOLIDAY
; NATIONAL UNITY DAY LAST WORKING DAY

31/10/2025 Friday ) OF THE MONTH

Proposed Activities/Events

01/11/2025

Saturday
GURU NANAK DEV
05/11/2025 Wednesday JAYANTI
14/11/2025 Friday CHILDREN'S DAY ANNUAL FUNHIRQN
F - U\) L -
INCIPAL
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19/11/2025 Wednesday RANI LAXMI BAI JAYANTI
22/11/2025 Saturday ACTIVITY DAY
20/11/2025 Sanitay HALF DAY Fogfglégifgs LAST WORKING

01/12/2025

Proposed Activities/Events

04/12/2025 Thursday INDIAN NAVY DAY
06/12/2025 Saturday
13/12/2025 Saturday
20/12/2025 Saturday PREPARATION OF SPORTS MEET
P— Monday MATHEMATICS DAY ANNUAL SPORTS MEET
2224
23/12/2025 Tuesday KISAN DIWAS
GURU TEG BAHADUR SAHEEDI DIWAS
AL Wesltweday CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION
27/12/2025 Saturday GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI
Proposed Activities/Events
12/01/2026 Monday SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI
13/01/2026 Tuesday LOHRI SAKRANT & LOHRI CELEBRATION
14/01/2026 Wednesday MAKAR SAKRANTI
15/01/2026 Thursday INDIAN ARMY DAY
: BASANT PANCHAMI NETAJI SUBHASH
. Friday CHANDER BOSS JAYANTI
25/01/2026 Sunday INTERNATIONAL VOTER'S DAY
26/01/2026 Monday REPUBLIC DAY
31/01/2026 LAST WORKING DAY OF THE MONTH
Proposed Activities/Events
01/02/2026 GURU RAVIDAS JAYANTI
02/02/2026 Monday Inter House Cricket Match
08/02/2026 Sunday Farewell (XII)
15/02/2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri
28/02/2025 Half Day for The Students Last Working Day of The Month

Proposed Activities/Events

THOLI

08/03/2026 Sunday International Women's Day
10/03/2026 Tuesday
14/03/2026 Saturday

Saturday

» This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if necessary, will be updated here, this ‘page is the
final authority on schedule information
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